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SEMESTER 4 INTERNAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

 

DATE  DAY 11am-11:45am  12pm -12:45pm 1pm-1:45pm 

07.06.2024 Friday All Hons CC8 ARBG CC4 GEOG CC4 

08.06.2024 Saturday All Hons CC9  PLSG CC4 

10.06.2024 Monday All Hons CC10  EDCG CC4 

11.06.2024 Tuesday All Hons SEC All GEN subjects SEC All GEN students LCC 

12.06.2024 Wednesday Holiday Jamai Shashthi Holiday Jamai Shashthi Holiday Jamai Shashthi 

13.06.2024 Thursday PHIG CC4 BNGG CC4  

14.06.2024 Friday HISG CC4 ENGG CC4  

 

Semester 6 Tutorial Projects will be submitted/collected between 07.06.24 Friday and 11.06.24 Tuesday. Students are asked 

to contact individual subject teachers to know the exact date for each subject. 

 

Semester 4 Tutorial Projects will be taken by individual subject teachers between 13.06.24 Thursday and 21.06.24 Friday. 

Students are asked to contact individual subject teachers to know the exact date for each subject. 

 
 

By Order 

 

Teacher In-Charge 

Dhola Mahavidyalaya  

 

Dated: 29.05.2024 
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